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Key Speakers for 2020 include: Reasons to Attend:

• Timely insight on how Australasian AgFood 
companies are showing resilience with seasonal, 
biosecurity and logistical challenges

• Interact with leaders of world class Agribusiness 
& Food companies

• Gain industry insight and strategy across peer 
companies in four industry segments: 

• Rural Service/Beef

• Aquaculture/Feed

• Dairy/Nutrition

• Horticulture/Water/Forestry

• 17 year track record as #1 investor AgFood

Investor Value-Add:

• 16 Speakers covering: Feed, Aquaculture, Dairy, 
Rural Services, Farm Inputs, Nuts, Fruit

• Speakers present for 10min each and then have 
15min panel

• Interactive peer 15min company panel

• 5min pitches from four emerging companies

Later Conference – 8 Oct

17th AgFood Virtual Conference
Resilience & Comparative Advantages

Bega Cheese  Barry Irvin (Exec Chairman)

Bubs Australia  Kristy Carr (MD)

Duxton Water  Alister Walsh (Exec Director)

Elders Mark Allison (MD)

Fonterra Marc Rivers (CFO)

Midway Tony Price (MD)

Nufarm Peter O’Keeffe (GM - Australia)

Nutrien Andrew Slatter (GM - Agency)

Ridley Corporation Quinton Hildebrand (MD)

Select Harvests  Paul Thompson (MD)

Tassal Group  Mark Ryan (MD)

Westpac Bill Evans ( Chief Economist )
Emerging : Buderim Group BUG, Wiseway WWG

Unlisted: Yumbah Aquaculture , SunPork

• POST Covid-10 biosecurity challenge

• See all speakers live and have full interactive 
peer company presentation & panel discussion

• Networking opportunities with access across 150 
industry professionals and fund managers in the 
Asia-Pac region

• Sydney

https://agfood.delegateconnect.co/


Wednesday 29 Apr 2020 – Conference Programme

10:30am
Bega Cheese – Barry Irvin (Exec. Chairman)

Bubs Australia – Kristy Carr (MD)

Fonterra – NZ – Marc Rivers (CFO)

PANEL: Dairy & Nutrition

Emerging company – Wiseway Group (WWG)

11:30am Select Harvests – Paul Thompson (MD)

Duxton Water – Alister Walsh (ED)

Midway – Tony Price (MD)

PANEL: Nuts, Forestry, and Water

Emerging company – Buderim Group (BUG)

12:30pm Event concludes

8:00am Registration

8:10am “Road to Recovery” - Bill Evans - Westpac

8:25am Welcome - Paul Jensz  - PAC Partners

8:30am Nufarm – Peter O’Keeffe (GM - Australia)

Elders – Mark Allison (MD)

Nutrien – Andrew Slatter (GM Agency)

PANEL DISCUSSION: Rural Services & Beef

9:30am Ridley – Quinton Hildebrand (MD)

Tassal Group - Mark Ryan (MD)

Yumbah (Abalone, Unlisted) Anthony Hall (NED)

PANEL  DISCUSSION: Aqua & Animal Feed

Emerging company – SunPork (Unlisted)

enquiries@pacpartners.com.au     Paul Jensz +61 410 650 909, Brooke Picken +61 401 844 677 
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17th AgFood Virtual Conference
Resilience & Comparative Advantages

enquiries@westpac.com.au       Andrew Lourie +61 428 591 013, Suzi Collier +61 415 277 504
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